24/10/2024, 13:37 Gmail - Re: Pulse oximeters

M Gma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Pulse oximeters
1 message

Ol6f Lara Halldérsdéttir <oloflara@hafsport.is> 24 October 2024 at 12:50
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

| see. Sure, that works fine, thanks!

Keer kvedja / kind regards,

P +354 620-5544
E oloflara@hafsport.is

Skemmuvegur 4, Bla gata
200 Kopavogur

e . . ‘eur Island

Olof Lara Halldorsdéttir

Verslunarstjori / Store manager

hafsport.is

Fra: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: fimmtudagur, 24. oktéber 2024 10:10

Til: Olof Lara Halldérsdéttir <oloflara@hafsport.is>
Efni: Fwd: Pulse oximeters

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Date: Thu, 24 Oct 2024 at 10:57

Subject: Re: Pulse oximeters

To: borvaldur Hafberg <valdi@hafsport.is>

Dear porvaldur

Thank you very much for your email.

| am really sorry, but we are struggling to get stock of the model we normally supply.

We offer an alternative from the same manufacturer that offers the exact same functions at the same price, but it is
not supplied with a cover or case. However, | have some cases in stock and | would be happy to add them for

no extra cost. Please let me know if this would be of interest to you:

MD300-C29 = £22 each EXW
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24/10/2024, 13:37 Gmail - Re: Pulse oximeters

I will await your reply.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 23 Oct 2024 at 15:24, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: borvaldur Hafberg <valdi@hafsport.is>

Date: Wed, 23 Oct 2024 at 15:22

Subject: Pulse oximeters

To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Hi Ryan,

| need to order three pulse oximeters. Can you arrange that for me?

Keer kvedja / kind regards,
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haj

elskum hafid

borvaldur Hafberg / Valdi

Eigandi/ Owner
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Gmail - Re: Pulse oximeters

P +354 620-5544

E valdi@hafsport.is

Skemmuvegur 4, Bla gata
200 Képavogur
Island

hafsport.is
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